Specifications are subject to change without notice. These products are not intended for use as critical components in life support or nuclear systems.
CLS-120
120W WIDE INPUT RANGE DC/DC CONVERTERS
14,4V ... 154V Input
12V output CLS-120-6512
24V output CLS-120-6513
48V output CLS-120-6514
GENERAL FEATURES:

9502-161-11
CA-662-11
ORDERING CODES
Part Number
Nominal
output
Power
[W]
Input
voltage
range
[V]
Maximum
input
current
[A]
Nominal
Output
voltage
[V]
Maximum
output
current
[A]
Efficiency
[%]
CLS-120-6512 120 14.4 – 154 9.45 12 10 88
CLS-120-6513 120 14.4 – 154 9.36 24 5 89
CLS-120-6514 120 14.4 – 154 9.26 48 2,5 90
Option ORing only for models CLS-120-6513_O and CLS-120-6514_O (24 and 48V respectively)
Accessories must be ordered in a separated order line
CLS–120–65_ _–_ _
B DIN41612H15
D Spring clamp terminal